NAME: NICHOLAS A DORAN ADDRESS: 16055 CALAHAN ST

CITY: NORTH HILLS

STATE: CA

ZIP CODE:91343



2/28/2023

EXPIRES 2/28/2028

DEAN C. LOGAN, REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK Electronically signed by ISAURA CORREA

FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT

	The	following person	(s) is (are) doing busi	ness as:	
1.MEALS IN MOTION		8 2			
Fictitious Business Nam 16055 CALAHAN ST		2 4		*	
Street address of	principal place of business	LOS ANGEI	Mailing address if o	different	
NORTH HILLS CA	91343	COUNTY	City	State	Zip
Articles of Incorporation or Organization	/ / /	/			
REGISTERED OWNER(S):					
1. NICK & NORMA'S N	/ - // - // /		Mary 3	Tha	
Full Name/Corp/LLC (P.O. Box no 16055 CALAHAN S	ST	177	Full Name/Corp/LLC (P.C). Box not accepted)	<u> </u>
Residence Address (if Corp. or LL NORTH HILLS	C enter the physical address of CA	of the Corp./LLC) 91343	Residence Address		Y
City CA	State	Zip	City	State	Zip
If Corporation or LLC - Print State	of Incorporation/Organization		If Corporation or LLC - P	rint State of Incorporation/Organi	zation
□ an Unincorporated A □ a Married Couple The date registrant commenced (A registrant who de the registrant knows REGISTRANT/CORP/LLC NAME (PRINT)	Joint Venture I declare the clares as true any mentors to be false is guilty	State or Local for the fictitious busing the first state of Local for the fictitious busing the first state of the first state	in this statement is tr suant to Section 1791 r punishable by a fine	above on N/A (Insert N/A above if you haven't ue and correct. 3 of the Business and not to exceed one tho	Professions Code th
REGISTRANT SIGNATURE	free of p	IF COF	RP OR LLC. PRINT NAME	NICHOLAS A DO	RAN
If corporation, also print corpo This statement was filed with the County	orate title of officer. If L	LC, also print title o	of officer or manager.		
NOTICE - IN ACCORDANCE WITH SU WHICH IT WAS FILED IN THE OFFICE IN THE FACTS SET FORTH IN THE ST FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATE! ACCOMPANIED BY THE AFFIDAVIT O	OF THE COUNTY CLERK, E. TATEMENT PURSUANT TO S MENT MUST BE FILED BEFO	XCEPT, AS PROVIDED II ECTION 17913 OTHER T	N SUBDIVISION (b) OF SECTIO HAN A CHANGE IN THE RESID	N 17920, WHERE IT EXPIRES 4 ENCE ADDRESS OF A REGIST	40 DAYS AFTER ANY CHANGI TERED OWNER. A NEW
THE FILING OF THIS STATEMENT DO UNDER FEDERAL, STATE, OR COMM				ESS NAME IN VIOLATION OF T	HE RIGHTS OF ANOTHER
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS VERIFIABLE BY GOING TO LAV				FILE IN MY OFFICE.	
			BY: ISAURA COR	REA	, Deputy
Rev. 2/2022	P.O. BOX 1208, NORW	/ALK. CA 90651-1208	DEAN C. LOGA	N. LOS ANGELES COUN	TY CLERK